
#

1

2

3

4

Week Date

A H A H

1 11/18/25 1 at 4 3 at 2
2 11/25/25

3 12/02/25 4 at 2 1 at 3
4 12/09/25 4 at 1 2 at 3
5 12/16/25 3 at 4 2 at 1
6 12/23/25

7 12/30/25

8 01/06/26 4 at 3 1 at 2
9 01/13/26 2 at 4 3 at 1

10 01/20/26 1 at 4 3 at 2
11 01/27/26 4 at 2 1 at 3
12 02/03/26 3 at 4 2 at 1
13 02/10/26 4 at 1 2 at 3
14 02/17/26 2 at 4 3 at 1
15 02/24/26 4 at 3 1 at 2

03/17/26

For current Standing go to weisam.net click on Marshfield Women's League

New Years

League Party at Eagles 6PM

Bar / Team Name

Eagles-1

Eagles-2

Lynn Reigel

715-305-3693

715-660-0052

715-305-5052

715-819-2867

Mary Lou

Christmas

TXT scores to Pam Langreck 715-660-0052 By 2:00AM The Same Night

League Party 

Thanks Giving

2025-2026 MARSHFIELD WOMEN'S LEAGUE

Teams Teams

Team Captian Phone

Marilyn

Pam

501-1

Beys

Home Team On Right 


