2025-2026 MARSHFIELD WOMEN'S LEAGUE								
#	Bar / Team Name	Team Captian	Phone					
1	Eagles-1	Marilyn	715-305-3693					
2	Eagles-2	Pam	715-660-0052					
3	501-1	Mary Lou	715-305-5052					
4	Beys	Lynn Reigel	715-819-2867					

Home Team On Right

Week	Date	Teams			Teams			
		Α		Н	Α		Η	
1	11/18/25	1	at	4	3	at	2	
2	11/25/25	Thanks Giving						
3	12/02/25	4	at	2	1	at	3	
4	12/09/25	4	at	1	2	at	3	
5	12/16/25	3	at	4	2	at	1	
6	12/23/25	Christmas						
7	12/30/25	New Years						
8	01/06/26	4	at	3	1	at	2	
9	01/13/26	2	at	4	3	at	1	
10	01/20/26	1	at	4	3	at	2	
11	01/27/26	4	at	2	1	at	3	
12	02/03/26	3	at	4	2	at	1	
13	02/10/26	4	at	1	2	at	3	
14	02/17/26	2	at	4	3	at	1	
15	02/24/26	4	at	3	1	at	2	

03/17/26

League Party

TXT scores to Pam Langreck 715-660-0052 By 2:00AM The Same Night League Party at Eagles 6PM

For current Standing go to weisam.net click on Marshfield Women's League